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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 Calumet Civil Contractors Megan Byron 4898 Fieldstone Dr,
Whitestown, IN 46075 317.769.1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

3 E&B Paving Brian Kochersperger 17042 Middletown Ave.
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.773.4132 brian.kochersperger@ebpaving.com

4 Midwest Paving Jason Gasaway 11827 Greenfield Ave
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.8925 jgasaway@midwestpavingllc.com

5 Rieth-Riley Construction Lisa Bender 1751 W. Minnesota Street
Indianapolis IN 46206 317-634-5561 lbender@rieth-riley.com

6 Javelina John Mills 13376 Britton Park Rd
Fishers, IN 46038 317-223-3456 john@javelinamilling.com
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City of Noblesville

2024 Street Rehabilitation - Contract I (EN-383-01)
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